Motorized Filter Wheels
High Speed Filter Wheel System
Version: 08092013 Visit Prior on the web at prior.com
WHERE VISION
MEETS PRECISION
The Prior Scientific filter wheel system can be
provided as a stand alone unit or used in conjunction
with stage and focus systems controlled via the Prior

Part Number DescriptionPart Number Description
Part Number Description
Ordering Information
HF110 Filter wheel 10 position/25mm
HF108 Filter wheel 8 position/32mm
HF108IX3 Emission filter wheel, left frame port deck for Olympus IX53/73/83 models. Includes deck adapter.
CS100K Keypad for manual control of filter wheels and shutters
WHERE VISION
MEETS PRECISION
Motorized Filter Wheels
High Speed Filter Wheel System
HF200 Shutter, 25mm, mounted to HF110
HF201 Shutter, 32mm, mounted to HF108
HF202 Shutter, 25mm, stand alone
HF204 Shutter, 32mm, stand alone
HIGH TEMPERATURE SHUTTERS
FILTER WHEEL KEYPAD
FILTER WHEELS
STANDARD SHUTTERS
HF200HT Shutter, high temperature, 25mm, mounted to HF110
HF201HT Shutter, high temperature, 32mm, mounted to HF108
HF202HT Shutter, high temperature, 25mm, stand alone
HF204HT Shutter, high temperature, 32mm, stand alone
Please contact Prior Scientific for a complete list of excitation, emission, transmitted light and other adapters that are available.
High Speed Shutters
The high speed shutter has a 40 Hz*. maximum frequency
of operation. The shutter can be opened and closed